
Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:10:08.96 22

2 Hillcrest 00:10:36.47 35

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Haynesville 00:11:34.24 4

Cedar Creek 00:10:43.35 4

Quitman High School 00:12:38.37 4

Dubach School 00:11:29.13 3

Simsboro Elementary 00:13:14.24 3

Weston High School 00:11:40.04 2

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:09:30.13 1

Weston 00:13:40.00 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:10:08.96 16 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 383 Savannah Patterson 00:08:45.08 1

2 5 375 Amelie Hebert 00:08:54.24 3

3 15 370 Isabella gaines 00:10:55.33 5

4 16 371 Presley Horvath 00:11:03.32 6

5 18 384 Emily sellers 00:11:06.85 7

6 20 372 Olivia Smith 00:11:14.02 (9)

7 25 385 Emma Smith 00:11:45.19 (13)

2 Hillcrest 00:10:36.47 19 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 725 Lakynn Roberson 00:08:51.16 2

2 11 688 Harper Otwell 00:10:03.55 4

3 19 686 Remi Yanchak 00:11:11.27 8

4 21 721 Harper Crowe 00:11:26.22 10

5 22 724 Brenna Stucky 00:11:30.15 11

6 24 692 Annelise Waits 00:11:44.84 (12)

7 27 729 Morgan Singleton 00:12:08.61 (14)
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 397 Skylah Willis 1st 00:08:00.71 Haynesville

2 1 383 Savannah Patterson SR 00:08:45.08 Choudrant Elementary

3 0 360 Ellis Cotton 1st 00:08:50.76 Cedar Creek

4 2 725 Lakynn Roberson K 00:08:51.16 Hillcrest

5 3 375 Amelie Hebert K 00:08:54.24 Choudrant Elementary

6 0 362 Jaylee Johnson 1st 00:09:01.41 Cedar Creek

7 0 399 Paisley Sellers SR 00:09:05.49 Haynesville

8 0 359 Cecelia Jones K 00:09:30.13 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

9 0 403 Abigail Sullivan 2nd 00:09:40.63 Quitman High School

10 0 389 EMAJAH FROST 2nd 00:09:58.27 Dubach School

11 4 688 Harper Otwell K 00:10:03.55 Hillcrest

12 0 415 Shelby Johns 2nd 00:10:04.96 Weston High School

13 0 387 AUBREE EDGE K 00:10:27.89 Dubach School

14 0 409 Joss Gilmore 2nd 00:10:46.77 Simsboro Elementary

15 5 370 Isabella gaines 2nd 00:10:55.33 Choudrant Elementary

16 6 371 Presley Horvath 2nd 00:11:03.32 Choudrant Elementary

17 0 365 Molly Stringer SR 00:11:04.71 Cedar Creek

18 7 384 Emily sellers SR 00:11:06.85 Choudrant Elementary

19 8 686 Remi Yanchak K 00:11:11.27 Hillcrest

20 (9) 372 Olivia Smith 1st 00:11:14.02 Choudrant Elementary

21 10 721 Harper Crowe K 00:11:26.22 Hillcrest

22 11 724 Brenna Stucky K 00:11:30.15 Hillcrest

23 0 410 Jar'Zalia Ballett SR 00:11:43.69 Simsboro Elementary

24 (12) 692 Annelise Waits K 00:11:44.84 Hillcrest

25 (13) 385 Emma Smith 2nd 00:11:45.19 Choudrant Elementary

26 0 374 June Cavin 1st 00:11:56.52 Choudrant Elementary

27 (14) 729 Morgan Singleton K 00:12:08.61 Hillcrest

28 0 733 Autumn Hennigan K 00:12:10.89 Choudrant Elementary

29 0 722 Ruby Hoover K 00:12:11.23 Hillcrest

30 0 687 Evonna Langhorn K 00:12:14.15 Hillcrest

31 0 732 Aubrey Davis K 00:12:16.73 Hillcrest

32 0 402 Maddi Spillman K 00:12:17.22 Quitman High School

33 0 379 Roslyn McCoy 1st 00:12:27.75 Choudrant Elementary

34 0 404 Cali LeBrun 2nd 00:12:36.75 Quitman High School

35 0 381 Tatum foster 1st 00:12:43.61 Choudrant Elementary

36 0 728 Anahi Melendez K 00:12:50.44 Hillcrest

37 0 382 Hollis Horvath SR 00:12:58.29 Choudrant Elementary

38 0 723 Julie Brown K 00:13:10.63 Hillcrest

39 0 368 Lilly Brewster K 00:13:12.63 Choudrant Elementary

40 0 413 Justice Faulkner K 00:13:15.12 Weston High School

41 0 689 Penny Roberts K 00:13:28.34 Hillcrest

42 0 753 Dreja Johnson K 00:13:40.00 Weston

43 0 377 Huntley brown 1st 00:13:50.43 Choudrant Elementary

44 0 719 Arianna Robinson K 00:13:51.83 Hillcrest

45 0 366 Bobbi Anne Fuller 2nd 00:13:56.51 Cedar Creek

46 0 391 CANDACE ROGERS SR 00:14:01.22 Dubach School

47 0 400 Emily Rogers 2nd 00:14:23.30 Haynesville

48 0 717 Aubryanna Sawyer K 00:14:31.02 Hillcrest

49 0 730 Nia'lyn Smith K 00:14:39.55 Hillcrest

50 0 726 Anna Wilsek K 00:14:45.70 Hillcrest

51 0 394 Oaklyn Ledford 2nd 00:14:47.49 Haynesville
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade Girls

52 0 401 Hilary Foster 1st 00:15:58.89 Quitman High School

53 0 727 Mar'lehl Owens K 00:16:17.65 Hillcrest

54 0 378 Brooklyn Craighead 1st 00:16:54.96 Choudrant Elementary

55 0 411 Emery Turner 2nd 00:17:12.25 Simsboro Elementary

56 0 380 Emma Cranford 2nd 00:17:18.34 Choudrant Elementary

57 0 731 Zoey Elmore K 00:17:31.81 Hillcrest
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